DNC 28/40

Cleman® 60 mm extension
4 max.

CLEMAN® RISERS RANGE

DNC 40/55 DNC 55/80 DNC 80/130 DNC 130/230 ANC 40/55 ANC 55/80 ANC 80/130 ANC 130/230

Cleman® acoustic rubber
cushion

Cleman® side finishing
plate

UXO S

Insulation mat

VN0 S
VN0 S
VN0 S
VN0 S
VN0 S
VN0 S
VN0 S

compatible K non
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MEASURE THE AVAILABLE

HEIGHT UNDER THE SIDE
FINISHING PLATE

Jouplast’




